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 Checks for Month 
 1100 Checking 
 Since August 2021 
 Begin Balance $1,703,040.24 
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
Deposit  20210802UB0 8/4/2021 -$60.00 20210802UB0 UB UR Receipt Group 01  $1,703,100.24 
Deposit  20210804UB0 8/4/2021 -$175.75 20210804UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,703,275.99 
Deposit  080421REC 8/4/2021 -$397.00 080421REC Camper - Jim Griffin $1,703,672.99 
Deposit  20210804UB3 8/4/2021 -$4,131.05 20210804UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,707,804.04 
Deposit  20210805UB0 8/5/2021 -$540.70 20210805UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,708,344.74 
Deposit  20210806UB1 8/6/2021 -$4,980.10 20210806UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,713,324.84 
Deposit  20210809UB0 8/9/2021 -$1,857.90 20210809UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,715,182.74 
Deposit  20210809UB1 8/9/2021 -$136.00 20210809UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,715,318.74 
Deposit  20210809UB3 8/9/2021 -$5,246.70 20210809UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,720,565.44 
Deposit  20210811UB0 8/11/2021 -$1,041.00 20210811UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,721,606.44 
Deposit  20210811UB1 8/11/2021 -$212.50 20210811UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,721,818.94 
Deposit  20210811UB3 8/11/2021 -$2,483.95 20210811UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,724,302.89 
Deposit  081121REC 8/11/2021 -$99.05 081121REC Camper - Nick Grossman $1,724,401.94 
Deposit  081121REC-2 8/11/2021 -$20.00 081121REC-2 2-Permits (Raffle & Bingo) $1,724,421.94 
Deposit  081621REC 8/16/2021 -$1,626.32 081621REC CITY GENERAL LEVY $1,726,048.26 
Deposit  20210813UB0 8/16/2021 -$267.25 20210813UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,726,315.51 
Deposit  20210813UB1 8/16/2021 -$226.75 20210813UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,726,542.26 
Deposit  20210816UB0 8/16/2021 -$215.00 20210816UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,726,757.26 
Deposit  20210818UB0 8/18/2021 -$148.50 20210818UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,726,905.76 
Deposit  20210818UB1 8/18/2021 -$1,541.83 20210818UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,728,447.59 
Deposit  20210820UB3 8/20/2021 -$1,243.35 20210820UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,729,690.94 
Deposit  081821REC 8/25/2021 -$60.00 081821REC Property 413 Water  $1,729,750.94 
Deposit  082521REC 8/25/2021 -$21,431.39 082521REC ST TREAS SALES TAX $1,751,182.33 
Deposit  20210826UB3 8/26/2021 -$936.70 20210826UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,752,119.03 
Deposit  082621REC 8/26/2021 -$105.00 082621REC Gateway Camper - Nick  $1,752,224.03 
Deposit  20210825UB0 8/30/2021 -$128.00 20210825UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,752,352.03 
Deposit  20210825UB1 8/30/2021 -$227.25 20210825UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,752,579.28 
Deposit  20210826UB0 8/30/2021 -$189.50 20210826UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,752,768.78 
Deposit  20210830UB0 8/30/2021 $0.00 20210830UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,752,768.78 
Deposit  20210825UB3 8/30/2021 -$60.00 20210825UB3 UB UR Receipt Group 01  $1,752,828.78 
Deposit  083121REC 9/1/2021 -$43.57 083121REC August Interest Income $1,752,872.35 
Deposit  20210831ub3 9/1/2021 -$120.00 20210831ub3 UB UR Receipt Group 01  $1,752,992.35 
000534E SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 8/2/2021 $3,404.88 080221PAY Water Usage $1,749,587.47 
000535E RED RIVER COMMUNICATIONS 8/17/2021 $308.86 081721PAY Telephone and Internet $1,749,278.61 
000536E DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 8/17/2021 $117.85 081721PAY Electricity $1,749,160.76 
000537E BANK OF ND 8/24/2021 $95,450.00 082421PAY Sewer Bond Payment $1,653,710.76 
000538E BANK OF ND 8/24/2021 $6,793.77 082421PAY Water Revenue Bond 2020A $1,646,916.99 
000539E BANK OF ND 8/24/2021 $22,809.48 082421PAY City Improvement Bond  $1,624,107.51 
000540E US POSTAL SERVICE 8/27/2021 $110.00 082721PAY Postage $1,623,997.51 
000541E UNITED STATES TREASURY 8/31/2021 $2,248.67 083121PAY August Tax Payment $1,621,748.84 
017957  SHANNON UTKE 8/2/2021 $40.00 080221PAY August Cell Phone $1,621,708.84 
017958  DAKOTA WATER SOLUTIONS 8/2/2021 $7.50 080221PAY 5 GAL DRINKING WATER $1,621,701.34 
017959  WYNDMERE OIL, INC 8/2/2021 $350.02 080221PAY GAS/OIL $1,621,351.32 
017960  PAULS ELECTRIC 8/2/2021 $342.04 080221PAY LIGHT BY SHOP/CONNECT  $1,621,009.28 
017961  LILLEGARD INC 8/2/2021 $159.00 080221PAY LED MULTI FUNCTION  $1,620,850.28 
017962  WAHPETON DAILY NEWS 8/2/2021 $120.06 080221PAY SPECIAL MTG  6/21/21 $1,620,730.22 
017963  BANYON DATA 8/2/2021 $169.00 080221PAY ANNUAL VAULT BACKUP  $1,620,561.22 
017964  LIES, BULLIS & HATTING, PLLP 8/2/2021 $1,000.00 080221PAY CITY ATTORNEY FEES $1,619,561.22 
017965  FAT MAN TRASH 8/3/2021 $4,767.00 080321PAY July Garbage Fee $1,614,794.22 
017966  Anderson, Gail 8/6/2021 $1,142.34 PAY20210116.00 $1,613,651.88 
017967  Brandt, Riley 8/6/2021 $993.91 PAY20210116.00 $1,612,657.97 
017968  Utke, Shannon 8/6/2021 $1,677.64 PAY20210116.00 $1,610,980.33 
017969  WYNDMERE AUTO 8/4/2021 $13.94 080421PAY $1,610,966.39 
017970  ND ONE CALL, INC 8/17/2021 $19.20 081721PAY Regular Tickets $1,610,947.19 
017971  NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT CO 8/17/2021 $2,351.75 081721PAY Omegamix $1,608,595.44 
017972  LIDGERWOOD LUMBER JD 8/17/2021 $33.29 081721PAY Plexi Glass $1,608,562.15 
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017973  LOCATORS & SUPPLIES, INC 8/17/2021 $0.00 081721PAY SubSurface Metered  $1,608,562.15 
017974  WAHPETON DAILY NEWS 8/17/2021 $102.60 081721PAY Publishing/Printing $1,608,459.55 
017975  OTTERTAIL POWER  8/17/2021 $193.74 081721PAY City Hall $1,608,265.81 
017976  Anderson, Gail 8/20/2021 $1,163.98 PAY20210117.00 $1,607,101.83 
017977  Brandt, Riley 8/20/2021 $937.26 PAY20210117.00 $1,606,164.57 
017978  Utke, Shannon 8/20/2021 $1,684.74 PAY20210117.00 $1,604,479.83 
017979  LOCATORS & SUPPLIES, INC 8/18/2021 $845.32 081821PAY Subsurface Metered  $1,603,634.51 
017980  ND DEPART ENVIRONMENTAL  8/24/2021 $10.00 082421PAY $1,603,624.51 
 Deposits $49,952.11 -$99,415.73 
 Checks -$149,367.84 

 
FILTER: (([Act Year]='2021' and [period] in (8))) and ((true)) and [Cash Act]='1100' 


